Skyway SKS1GPK
Page 1 of 2 1' X 4' Recessed Fluorescent, Tri-Lens Frame
 Static or Air Supply/Return, 1- or 2-Lamp T8 or T5
CFI is a Philips group brand
Canlyte www.canlyte.com
3015 Louis-Amos, Lachine, Québec  H8T 1C4 • (514) 636-0670 • (514) 636-0460
Job Information Type:
Job Name:

• Spring loaded rooster head latches
• 18 gauge steel hinges
Ordering information
SK
Skyway
Recessed
Fluorescent
1 G P K
S = Static
A = Air
G =  Standard
Grid
P =  Frost White
Acrylic Lens
K =  Pattern 19
.156 Virgin
Acyrlic Lens
1 = 1-Lamp
2 = 2-Lamp
32 =T8 32W
28 =T5 14W
54 =T5HO 24W
(Nominal 48")
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog
no, ie: A
120
277
UNV = 120-277
   Ballast
  <20THD <10THD Factor
1 or 2-Lamp Elec. T8  SO* HI* 0.88
Advance Optanium
1- or 2-Lamp Elec. T8 – C5* 0.77
LOL Dimming T8 PS –
1- or 2-Lamp Elec. T5 (28W) – PG††
1- or 2-Lamp Elec. T5HO (54W) –  PG††
†Program Rapid Start (UNV only)
*Instant Start Standard
Other dimming options. Consult factory.
NOTE:  For T8 UNV, you must use HI Ballast Code.
Body Style Ceiling
Type
Side Lens Center Lens Lamp
Quantity
Lamp
(By others)
OptionsVoltage
Ballast Type
Fixture
Width
Options/Accessories
Fusing:  Internal fast blow fusing: SUFFIX: GLR.
Internal slow blow fusing: SUFFIX: GMF.
Drywall Kit: Order Catalog Number: FK91X4.
Dust and Germ guard: Order Catalog Number: DG2X2.
Electrical Wiring Options: Consult factory.
For motion, light sensor or dimming options: Consult factory.
4"
(102mm)
11-7/8"
(302mm)
11-7/8"
(302mm)
48"
(1219mm)
5-15/26"
(151mm)
4-1/2" (114mm)
Access Plate
Air supply slots
(SKA Only)
Job Information Type: